Svenska 2.4mR Forbundet

Verksamhetsaret 2020

RESULTATRAKNING

Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Traningslager
Annonser

Summa intakter

Kostnader
Traningslager
Avgifter SSF
Avgift ICA
Avift hemsida
Avgift plusgiro
Batforsakring
Priser
PR/Bidrag
Styrelsen
Ovrigt
Avskrivning bat
Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

BALANSRAKNING
Tillgangar

Plusgiro

Forbundsbat

Upplupen annonsintakt
Summa tillgangar

Skulder

Forinbetalda medlemsavgifter
Forinbetalda traningsavgifter
Ovriga skulder

Summa skulder

Eget kapital

Arets resultat

Ingdende eget kapital
Summa eget kapital

2018-2019
19500
14800

3000

37 300

11037
2000
4181
2259

753
540
1468
3000
1350
500
1316
28 404

8 896

73 648
10 524
2000

86172

9 800
800
500

11100

8 896
66 176

75072

2019
15800
10800
1200

27 800

11 568
4 000
3496
2765

511
6 807

1536

1316
32008
-4 208

61 056
9208
1200

71464

600

600

-4 208
75072

70 864

64 078
7 892
1200

73170

4738
4738

-2432
70 864

68 432



